CONTRACT ROUTING FORM

‘Q **NOTE: CITY ATTORNEY MUST REVIEW CONTRACTS
B BEFORE SUBMISSION TO CITY COUNCIL
“~' SUBMITTED BY: W ltve DATE: 9/%‘\”7

SERVICE AREA/UNIT: Public Services - Fleet & Facilities
CONTRACTOR: DiClemente Siegel Design, Inc
PURPOSE: Engineering services

CONTRACT TYPE:
/ SERVICES

MATERIALS/CONSTRUCTION

/ CHANGE ORDER/AMENDMENT

CHANGE AMOUNT: ____ 70090
OTHER:
CONTRACT AMOUNT: $ 51,500.00
: . 17-349
RESOLUTION REQUIRED: v | YES NUMBER:

NO PROJECT MEMO ATTACHED

SIGNATURES: PLEASE MARK PAGES

(IN ORDER) REQUIRED  SIGNED DATE SIGNED
CONTRACTOR f’/ﬁ:/ (7
SERVICE AREA F4 4// 1 / |7
CITY ATTORNEY / L 9/ 25/, 7
CITY ADMINISTRATOR | v/ 17 10[3/ (7
MAYOR 7/ vy 10 /o [
CITY CLERK / /Q Q[?{{ J ?

RETURN CONTRACT TO: M47 %IL:‘//'MZ PHONE: x121(3
2016 v0




AMENDMENT NUMBER 1 TO
AGREEMENT FOR PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
BETWEEN
DICLEMENTE SIEGEL DESIGN INC.

AND
THE CITY OF ANN ARBOR

The City of Ann Arbor, a Michigan municipal corporation, with offices at 301 E. Huron St. Ann
Arbor, Michigan 48107-8647 (“City”) and DiClemente Siegel Design Inc., having its offices at
28105 Greenfield Road, Southfield, Ml 48076-3046 (“Contractor’) agree to amend the
professional services agreement for the Fire Station #1 Generator Replacement project executed
by the parties dated April 27, 2017 as follows:

1) Exhibit A, Scope of Services, is amended to read as follows:

See Attached Proposal Dated February 22, 2017 and Contract Adjustment
Memo (CAM 01) Dated August 9, 2017

2) Article B, Compensation, is amended to read as follows:
General

Contractor shall be paid for those Services performed pursuant to this
Agreement inclusive of all reimbursable expenses (if applicable), in
accordance with the terms and conditions herein. The Compensation
Schedule below/attached states nature and amount of compensation the
Contractor may charge the City:

See Attached Proposal Dated February 22, 2017 and Contract Adjustment
Memao (CAMO1) Dated August 9, 2017

All terms, conditions, and provisions of the original agreement between the parties executed April
27, 2017, unless specifically amended above, are to apply to this amendment and are made a
part of this amendment as though expressly rewritten, incorporated, and included herein.

This amendment to the agreement between the parties shall be binding on the heirs, successors

and assigns of thz parti?s.
Dated this 7;1_’_7

For Contractor For City of Arbor
4 - o2
f . - o .'
Jern S firehs Christepher Taylor, Ma&ei

Rev 2/17



fts: [Fadett Mprpesp

Approved as to form and content

Stephen K. Postema, City Attorney —

Craig Hupy, Pullic Service Ared Admifistrator

Rev 2/17



; “ DiClemente Siegel Design Inc.
) D Bt sy CONTRACT ADJUSTMENT MEMO

Engineering and Architecture CAM 01

DATE: August 9, 2017
TO: City of Ann Arbor PROJECT: Ann Arbor Fire Station No. 1
301 E. Huron St. Generator Replacement

Ann Arbor, Mi 48104

DSD PROJECT NO.:  17-1304.00
ATTN: _Mr. Matthew Kulhanek CLIENT PURCHASE ORDER NO.:  2017-00000624

SCOPE OF SERVICES REVISIONS:

Additional architectural and engineering services are required for the installation of the new generator on the roof of Fire
Station No. 1. The additional effort includes design for the reinforcement of the existing raof structure as well as minor
renovation to the interior of the facility in order to provide access to perform the structural reinforcement..

SCHEDULE REVISIONS:

We anticipate compietion of the documents by Friday, September 15, 2017.

FEE REVISIONS:

Original fee: $44,800.00
Additional fee (CAMO1) $ 6.700.00
Total fee: $51,500.00

. \\ i ‘/ -Y/ i )
\ Wfﬁ ) f
APPROVED: g, A~ 24T
John S. Ritchie
DATE: Senior Associate

FOR: DICLEMENTE SIEGEL DESIGN INC.

cc:  Accounting File

PMGT06-01F 121208111 Page 10f 1 R.Proposalsy 3\171304camo1 .doc



